
R O YA L  A C A D E M Y  O F  A R T S

S E N A T E  R O O M

B U R L I N G T O N  G A R D E N S

1 8 7 0
–

Please note that nuts are used in our kitchen. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances please ask your waiter for assistance. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

LUNCH

£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50
£5.00 

£6.50
£7.50 

£7.50
£6.50
£6.00
£4.50 

£9.00/£12.00

£10.50

£14.00

£16.00

£15.00
£8.50
£8.50
£5.50

£14.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00 

£6.50
£6.50
£5.00

Snacks 
Nocellara del Belice olives  
Marinated Taggiasca olives 
Rosemary roasted nuts  
Salted almonds 
Bread basket - focaccia, Grissini, extra virgin olive oil 

Starters and small plates
Roast tomato soup, pesto (ve*/gf)  

Pasta  
Pea and mint tortelloni   

Secondi
Datterino tomato, San Marzano tomatoes, Sicilian caponata, Piedmontese 
peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, focaccia (*gf) 
Buffalo mozzarella, pecorino rosso, Sicilian caponata,  
Piedmontese peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, focaccia 
(*gf)  
Finocchiona, Bresaola, buffalo mozzarella, pecorino rosso, Sicilian 
caponata, Piedmontese peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, 
focaccia (*gf)  

Salumi
Prosciutto, finocchiona, Bresaola (gf) 
Prosciutto (gf)  
Finocchiona (gf)  
Bresaola (gf)  

Cheese           
Gorgonzola naturale, robiola, pecorino rosso (gf) 
Gorgonzola naturale (gf)  
Robiola (gf)  
Pecorino rosso (gf)  

Desserts        
Grappa panna cotta, raspberries (gf)
Tiramisu (v)  
Ice cream  
Affogato  £5.00

£2.50

Crostini selection: Sicilian caponata (ve); stracciatella, prosciutto, 
balsamic vinegar; datterino tomato, garlic, basil (ve); Buffalo ricotta, 
summer herbs
Buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto (gf)
Piedmontese peppers (ve/gf)
Aubergine caponata (ve/gf)
Rocket salad, parmesan, aged balsamic dressing (gf)




