ROYAL ACADEMY OF ARTS

SENATE ROOM

LUNCH

0 . 1.	
Snacks Nocellara del Belice olives Marinated Taggiasca olives Rosemary roasted nuts Salted almonds Bread basket - focaccia, Grissini, extra virgin olive oil	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £5.00 £2.50
Transfer in the second of the	
Starters and small plates Roast tomato soup, pesto (ve*/gf) Crostini selection: Sicilian caponata (ve); stracciatella, prosciutto, balsamic vinegar; datterino tomato, garlic, basil (ve); Buffalo ricotta, summer herbs	£6.50 £7.50
Buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto (gf) Piedmontese peppers (ve/gf)	£7.50 £6.50
Aubergine caponata (ve/gf) Rocket salad, parmesan, aged balsamic dressing (gf)	£6.00 £4.50
Pasta	
Pea and mint tortelloni	£9.00/£12.00
Secondi Datterino tomato, San Marzano tomatoes, Sicilian caponata, Piedmontese peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, focaccia (*gf)	£10.50
Buffalo mozzarella, pecorino rosso, Sicilian caponata, Piedmontese peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, focaccia (*gf)	£14.00
Finocchiona, Bresaola, buffalo mozzarella, pecorino rosso, Sicilian caponata, Piedmontese peppers, marinated Taggiasca olives, basil pesto, focaccia (*gf)	£16.00
Salumi	
Prosciutto, finocchiona, Bresaola (gf)	£15.00
Prosciutto (gf) Finocchiona (gf)	£8.50 £8.50
Bresaola (gf)	£5.50
Cheese	
Gorgonzola naturale, robiola, pecorino rosso (gf)	£14.00
Gorgonzola naturale (gf) Robiola (gf)	£6.00 £6.00
Pecorino rosso (gf)	£6.00
Desserts	
Grappa panna cotta, raspberries (gf) Tiramisu (v)	£6.50
Ice cream	£6.50 £5.00
Affogato	£5.00

BURLINGTON GARDENS

1870